SAM CREITH
MOTORS

Citroen C3 1.2 PureTech Feel 5dr | 2018

Vehicle Features

3 point inertia reel seatbelts on all 5 seats, 6 speakers, 7" touch
screen, ABS + EBD + EBA, Android Auto, Automatic digital air
conditioning, Auxiliary input socket, Bluetooth audio streaming,
Bluetooth with USB Box, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door
handles, Boot light, Citroen connected DAB radio, Coffee Break
Alert, Cruise control + speed limiter, Curtain airbags,
Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driver/pass sunvisor/covered
courtesy mirrors, Driver seatbelt warning indicator, Electric
adjustable door mirrors, Electric child locks, Electric front/rear
windows with one touch/anti pinch, ESP, Front courtesy lights,
Front cupholders x 2, Front lateral airbags, Front reading light,
Front seatbelt pretensioner, Gear selection indicator,
Height/reach adjust steering wheel, Height adjustable driver's
seat, Height adjustable front headrests, Immobiliser, Lane
departure warning system, Lashing eyelets in boot, LED daytime
running lights, Locking wheel nuts, Mirror screen with mirror link
and car play, Multi function trip computer, Outside temperature
display, Passenger seatbelt warning indicator, Rear cupholder,
Rear wiper, Remote central locking + deadlocks, Rev counter,
Satin chrome steering wheel inserts, Space saver spare wheel,
Speed limit recognition, Speed warning indicator, Split folding
rear seats, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Three height
adjustable rear head restraints, Traffic sign recognition, Two rear
outer seat isofix location points, Tyre pressure monitor, Variable
PAS, Wheel arch extensions

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:

17 Market Street Ballymoney, Ballymoney, BT53 6EA
Sam: 07736540002 | John: 07768181270 | Trevor: 07853134474

£7,250

48652
Petrol
Manual
Blue
1200
109

Petrol/Diesel (£190 p/a)

Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Hatchback

8E

MT67WPA
3996mm
1829mm
1474mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 300L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1550KG
570KG

49.6MPG

68.9MPG

60.1MPG

45L
5 SPEED
104MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 14.2s

Engine Power BHP:

67.1BHP



