



## Citroen C3 1.2 PureTech Feel 5dr | 2018







## **Vehicle Features**

3 point inertia reel seatbelts on all 5 seats, 6 speakers, 7" touch screen, ABS + EBD + EBA, Android Auto, Automatic digital air conditioning, Auxiliary input socket, Bluetooth audio streaming, Bluetooth with USB Box, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Boot light, Citroen connected DAB radio, Coffee Break Alert, Cruise control + speed limiter, Curtain airbags, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driver/pass sunvisor/covered courtesy mirrors, Driver seatbelt warning indicator, Electric adjustable door mirrors, Electric child locks, Electric front/rear windows with one touch/anti pinch, ESP, Front courtesy lights, Front cupholders x 2, Front lateral airbags, Front reading light, Front seatbelt pretensioner, Gear selection indicator, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, Height adjustable driver's seat, Height adjustable front headrests, Immobiliser, Lane departure warning system, Lashing eyelets in boot, LED daytime running lights, Locking wheel nuts, Mirror screen with mirror link and car play, Multi function trip computer, Outside temperature display, Passenger seatbelt warning indicator, Rear cupholder, Rear wiper, Remote central locking + deadlocks, Rev counter, Satin chrome steering wheel inserts, Space saver spare wheel, Speed limit recognition, Speed warning indicator, Split folding rear seats, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Three height adjustable rear head restraints, Traffic sign recognition, Two rear outer seat isofix location points, Tyre pressure monitor, Variable PAS, Wheel arch extensions

£7,250

Miles:	48652
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Blue
Engine Size:	1200
CO2 Emission:	109

Tax Band:

Petrol/Diesel (£190 p/a)

**Body Style:** Hatchback Insurance group: Reg: MT67WPA

# **Technical Specs**

### **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	3996mm
Width:	1829mm
Height:	1474mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	300L
Gross Weight:	1550KG
Max. Loading Weight:	570KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	49.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	68.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	60.1MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	104MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	14.2s
Engine Power BHP:	67.1BHP